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TACOMA AMTRAK STATION RELOCATION TO FREIGHTHOUSE SQUARE

MEETING AGENDA

2:00pm
2:05pm

2:15pm

2:55pm

3:00pm

3:20pm

3:30pm

Welcome
Comments on 75% Submittal

Station Finishes
e Exterior

e |[nterior

Access to Freighthouse Square West
Wayfinding
Next steps & wrap-up for CAC

Adjourn



COMMENTS ON 75% SUBMITTAL

e Coordination of details with Sound Transit’s Tacoma Trestle project
e Specific Amtrak guidance on interior design elements

e Request for civil/ structural/ mechanical/ electrical/ architectural
design details

Comments received from: WSDOT, Amtrak and Sound Transit
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EXTERIOR MATERIALS & COLORS
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Freighthouse Square Today
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5%0'.;1?,-:,".,% Exterior - Looking Southwest

TACOMA AMTRAK STATION RELOCATION TO FREIGHTHOUSE SQUARE




VD oo arnsponaion ¢ EXterior Wood Siding Profile
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FREIGHTHOUSE SQUARE SOUND TRANSIT
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WAYFINDING

Three Levels
Vehicular - Direction from Highways to City Streets
Pedestrian - Direction to Station from several blocks away

Station - Direction at and within the Station building
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Wayfinding - Vehicular

~ Wayfinding Signage to Amtrak Station
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USE EXIT 133

Sign to be located on NB I-5
1 mi+/-south of Exit 133 | . . | o = ; 5 "=




Wayfinding - City of Tacoma Wayfinding System
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Wayfinding - Station

Tacoma Station To Trains

SIGN OVER DOOR INTO STATION SIGN OVER DOOR TO THE PLATFORMS

T @rickes ¢ Il O baggage Check-i

SIGNS OVER TICKETING & BAGGAGE CHECK-IN
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NEXT STEPS
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THANK YOU
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KISS & RIDE / BUS DROP OFF

GENERAL NOTES:

SEE CIVIL DWGS
1. REFER TO A1100 THROUGH A1101 FOR FLOOR FINISH,
FURNITURE AND OTHER APPURTENANCES
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